
Formula 4 South East Asia Championship
21 - 25 May 2025

Final result Qualifying 1

F4 SEA Championship
Buriram - 4554mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hEntrant Laps
12 Saw er HOANG DAT 1:38.871 61 165.82EV ANS GP 7

51 Ayrton ASDATHORN ® 1:39.182 5 0.3112 0.311 165.30STA R PERFORMA NCE 8

24 Seth GILMORE 1:39.657 6 0.4753 0.786 164.51EV ANS GP 8

33 Iñigo A NTON ® 1:40.102 7 0.4454 1.231 163.78BLACKARTS RACING 8

22 WANG Zhongw ei 1:40.304 6 0.2025 1.433 163.45ORIGINE MOTORSPORT 8

25 Ris hon RA JEEV 1:40.610 5 0.3066 1.739 162.95BLACKARTS RACING 8

56 Thomas YU LEE (M) 1:40.870 4 0.2607 1.999 162.53EV ANS GP 7

37 Hoai Nam Anh NGUYEN ® 1:41.337 8 0.4678 2.466 161.78BLACKARTS RACING 8

44 Worapong AIEMWICHAN ® 1:41.689 8 0.3529 2.818 161.22STA R PERFORMA NCE 9

7 Joshua BERRY ® 1:41.857 5 0.16810 2.986 160.96BLACKARTS RACING 8

Stew ards Decision 02 - Laptimes disallow ed due to track limits:  #24 (L4), #25 (L4), #33 (L6), #44 (L4), #51 (L6)

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:38.871  in lap  6  by  nbr. 12 : Sawer HOANG DAT ()

Results: timingresult.com Timekeeping by  :
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